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Barbara Allen

From: Holly Denniston
Sent: Tuesday, November 04, 2014 1:41 PM
To: Barbara Allen
Cc: Glenn Brown; Debbie Rotich
Subject: FW: OPB Job Opportunity - Joint Project Manager
Attachments: Places to Advertise - Joint Project Manager.docx

FYI 
 

From: Morgan Holm <mholm@opb.org> 
Date: Tuesday, November 4, 2014 2:28 PM 
To: Matthew Leonard <mleonard@wxxi.org>, Suzanne Marmion <smarmion@kpbs.org>, Natalie Walsh 
<nwalsh@kpbs.org>, Laura Frank <laurafrank@rmpbs.org>, Donna Vestal 
<donna.vestal@harvestpublicmedia.org>, Alisa Barba <alisabarba@rmpbs.org>, Nancy Finken 
<NFinken@netad.unl.edu> 
Cc: David Steves <dsteves@opb.org>, Tom Cohen <tcohen@KCTS9.org>, Ron Pisaneschi 
<ron.pisaneschi@idahoptv.org>, Kerry Swanson <kerry_swanson@wsu.edu>, Arvid Hokanson 
<arvid@kuow.org>, Holly Denniston <hdenniston@opb.org> 
Subject: FW: OPB Job Opportunity ‐ Joint Project Manager 
 
Hi everyone, 
 
I just wanted to highlight the new posting of the project manager position for the video production grant today.  We will be 
listing the job in a variety of places (see the attached list), so anywhere else you can spread the word about this opening will 
be helpful.  We decided to accept applications until just after the Thanksgiving weekend because we honestly wouldn't be 
processing anything the week of the holiday anyway. This gives us a pretty good shot at getting well into the interview process 
before Xmas.  Let me know if I can provide any more info, and if you have questions about the posting, you can contact me or 
Holly Denniston in OPB's HR department who has worked with me extensively on this posting. 
 
Thanks! 
Morgan 
 
‐‐ 
Morgan Holm 
Sr. VP, Chief Content Officer 
OPB 
 

From: Barbara Allen <ballen@opb.org> 
Date: Tuesday, November 4, 2014 12:46 PM 
To: All Staff <AllStaff@opb.org> 
Cc: HR <hr@opb.org> 
Subject: OPB Job Opportunity ‐ Joint Project Manager 
 
Good afternoon, OPB! 
  
We have a new job opportunity to announce – details are below.  As always, please forward the information to 
anyone you think may be interested, or post it to Twitter, Facebook, LinkedIn, etc.  I do ask that if you repost it 
anywhere, please be sure to let me know (don't forget to include info about where you posted).  OPB has to 
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track that information for the annual hiring report we provide to the FCC.  Also - if you repost and use hash 
tags, please include #pubjobs, #mediadiversity and/or #nprjobs.   
  
Special note for LinkedIn - there is an issue with an incorrect logo popping up for some users.  Please use the 
following link to post to LinkedIn:  http://www.opb.org/about/jobs/?ref=LinkedIn - this should cause the correct 
logo to appear when you post.  If not, be sure to delete the incorrect logo (red "Contribute Now" button) before 
posting. 
  
Thanks, 
  
Barb 
  
-- 
Barbara Allen 
OPB HR Coordinator 
Ph 503-445-1885 
Fx 503-445-1859 
  
  
  
OPB Seeks Joint Project Manager 
  
OPB seeks a professional with experience in project management or leadership in a broadcast or media 
environment to be our Joint Project Manager for a grant-funded project. The Joint Project Manager is 
responsible for coordinating a video production unit grant with partner Local Journalism Centers (EarthFix, 
Fronteras, Innovation Trail, Harvest, Inside Energy).  
  
For more information and instructions on how to apply, go 
to:   http://www.opb.org/insideopb/careers/jobs/.  OPB is an Equal Opportunity Employer. 
  
  
  


